Cell Energy

[image: image1]
76. Takes place in





78. Process





      Respiration





82. Takes place    


      In ______





77.Raw 


  material





79.





Light





88.





80. By


Product





81. 





87.





2 ATP





4 ATP





    ATP





  NADPH





  ADP





NADPH





89.





Alcoholic Fermentation





83. ____________


     Fermentation





84.





2 ATP





85.





86. 





H2O





90.___ATP








